
Wolf, 2024

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Karlin, Marcus 27 PCC Min Allgemein 639.1949 100.0000%
2 Pevek, Markus 26 PCC Min Allgemein 622.1155 97.3280%
3 Reiter, Gerald 30 PCC Min Senior 606.4766 94.8813% AUT
4 Till, Raphael 13 O Maj Allgemein 585.0293 91.5260% AUT
5 Linauer, Michael 46 O Maj Allgemein 578.0150 90.4286% AUT
6 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 125 P Min Allgemein 573.6442 89.7448%
7 Maierhofer, Christian 16 O Maj Allgemein 572.0437 89.4944%
8 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 51 O Maj Allgemein 534.2005 83.5740% AUT
9 Fellner, Manfred 20 U PO Min Senior 525.1050 82.1510%
10 Roehrenbacher, Michael 109 PCC Min Allgemein 523.8380 81.9528% AUT
11 Reiter, Gerald 29 S Min Senior 517.9907 81.0380% AUT
12 Resch, Martin 49 PCC Min Senior 515.5300 80.6530% AUT
13 Benesch, Thomas 66 S Maj Senior 510.6562 79.8905% AUT
14 Kastl, Christoph PCC Min Allgemein 510.0811 79.8006% AUT
15 Birner, Hermann 43 PCC Min Allgemein 504.6064 78.9441%
16 Linauer, Michael 47 PCC Min Allgemein 504.5624 78.9372% AUT
17 Dostal, Werner 18 O Maj Super Senior 498.5411 77.9952% AUT
18 Handl, Reinhard 65 PCC Min Senior 494.5599 77.3723%
19 Erber, Manfred 107 PCC Min Senior 490.6526 76.7610%
20 Meissner, Martin 146 PO Min Allgemein 471.5708 73.7757% AUT
21 Sturm, Juergen 59 PCC Min Allgemein 470.8023 73.6555% AUT
22 Bichler, Norbert 72 PCC Min Senior 467.9634 73.2114% AUT
23 Entholzer, Daniel 7 PCC Min Allgemein 465.2383 72.7850% AUT
24 Ladisich, Robert 21 PCC Min Senior 464.0377 72.5972% AUT
25 Tuschl, Thomas 48 O Maj Senior 461.7292 72.2361% AUT
26 Hummer, Martin 44 P Min Allgemein 460.7179 72.0778% AUT
27 Linsberger, Richard 24 PO Min Allgemein 460.1560 71.9899%
28 Benesch, Thomas 78 P Min Senior 456.0483 71.3473%
29 Hess, Lukas 127 PCC Min Allgemein 455.0417 71.1898% AUT
30 Hummer, Martin 45 PO Min Allgemein 452.1422 70.7362% AUT
31 Brunner, Rene 85 PCC Min Allgemein 451.1728 70.5845% AUT
32 Reitter, Christoph 35 S Min Allgemein 450.0478 70.4085% AUT
33 Lindenbauer, Michael 124 P Min Allgemein 447.2650 69.9732%
34 Willhalm jun, Rudolf 68 P Min Allgemein 444.2403 69.5000%
35 Krautstorfer, Michael 83 O Maj Senior 443.0591 69.3152%
36 Polt, Daniel 60 S Min Allgemein 442.2573 69.1897%
37 Klaus, Thomas 56 P Min Senior 442.0239 69.1532% AUT
38 Trenner, Stefan 99 PCC Min Allgemein 439.6589 68.7832%
39 Dostal, Werner 19 PO Min Senior 434.8763 68.0350% AUT
40 Maurer, Karl 9 PCC Min Allgemein 432.4268 67.6518% AUT
41 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 54 PCC Min Lady 430.2299 67.3081% AUT
42 Reitter, Christoph 34 P Min Allgemein 422.9748 66.1731% AUT
43 Wagner, Harald 69 O Maj Senior 422.5177 66.1015%
44 Harrer, Bernhard 88 O Maj Allgemein 414.4013 64.8318%
45 Schmid, Johann 116 PCC Min Super Senior 410.0595 64.1525% AUT
46 Fuerst, Winfried 91 PCC Min Allgemein 409.1314 64.0073% AUT
47 Lindenbauer, Michael 123 C Min Allgemein 400.5059 62.6579%
48 Fellner, Manfred 20 U P Min Senior 396.4144 62.0178%
49 Willhalm, Klaus 14 O Maj Super Senior 395.8712 61.9328% AUT
50 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 52 C Min Allgemein 393.2721 61.5262% AUT



51 Haeupl, Thomas 37 S Min Allgemein 391.8164 61.2984% AUT
52 Resch, Martin 50 PO Min Senior 390.9125 61.1570% AUT
53 Pointner, Michael 95 S Min Allgemein 390.7849 61.1370%
54 Haeupl, Thomas 36 P Min Allgemein 390.0772 61.0263% AUT
55 Lengauer, Timo 89 P Min Allgemein 389.9124 61.0005% AUT
56 Griessner, Wolfgang 114 PO Min Senior 387.7973 60.6696% AUT
57 Estermann, Mario 80 PCC Min Allgemein 386.5447 60.4737% AUT
58 Brodner, Christian 31 P Min Senior 386.2629 60.4296% AUT
59 Huber, Max 119 C Min Allgemein 384.7456 60.1922% AUT
60 Brugger, Stephan 115 PO Min Senior 382.6172 59.8592% AUT
61 Mühlhauser, Michael S Min Allgemein 380.9637 59.6006%
62 Entholzer, Daniel 6 PO Min Allgemein 379.3908 59.3545% AUT
63 Klaus, Thomas 57 PO Min Senior 378.8298 59.2667% AUT
64 Piller, Wolfgang 101 PO Min Allgemein 367.0573 57.4249%
65 Brtnik, Gerald 121 PCC Min Senior 363.1132 56.8079% AUT
66 Pawle, Christian 86 P Min Allgemein 356.9269 55.8401% AUT
67 Boehm, Ronnie 108 PO Min Allgemein 356.4031 55.7581% AUT
68 Leitner, Michael 71 S Min Allgemein 354.9299 55.5276%
69 Honeder, Martin 135 R Min Allgemein 354.4321 55.4498% AUT
70 Maurer, Karl 1 S Min Allgemein 352.5408 55.1539% AUT
71 Pfeiffer, Mario 3 U PCC Min Senior 345.5495 54.0601%
72 Mader, Daniel 25 PO Min Allgemein 345.0051 53.9749%
73 Katadzic, Hrvoje 11 P Min Allgemein 343.2109 53.6942%
74 Schraufstaedter, Elias 120 PCC Min Allgemein 341.2950 53.3945%
75 Felsing, Clemens 140 PCC Min Allgemein 333.9737 52.2491% AUT
76 Hampel, Christof 148 PO Min Allgemein 328.9670 51.4658%
77 Sturm, Juergen 58 PO Min Allgemein 328.1008 51.3303% AUT
78 Pomper, Markus 122 S Min Allgemein 324.8068 50.8150% AUT
79 Dastych, Rudolf 145 PCC Min Senior 318.7990 49.8751% AUT
80 Cibulka, Sebastian 134 P Min Allgemein 318.5422 49.8349%
81 Birner, Peter 41 PCC Min Senior 314.6475 49.2256%
82 Schiesswohl, Thomas 64 U S Min Allgemein 314.0917 49.1386%
83 Gruber, Andreas 118 R Min Allgemein 314.0416 49.1308% AUT
84 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 113 S Min Senior 311.1452 48.6777% AUT
85 Estermann, Sarah PCC Min Lady 309.3387 48.3951%
86 Friedl, Markus 62 PCC Min Allgemein 307.5166 48.1100% AUT
87 Arlt, Reinhard 129 P Min Senior 306.4972 47.9505% AUT
88 Dostal, Bettina 136 O Maj Super Senior 306.4211 47.9386% AUT
89 Pfeiffer, Mario 3 U PO Min Senior 303.7393 47.5190%
90 Reiter, Celine 87 S Min Lady 300.0469 46.9414%
91 Hauseder, Thomas 73 S Min Allgemein 298.0868 46.6347%
92 Pointner, Michael 98 P Min Allgemein 297.8008 46.5900%
93 Buecking, Michael 84 S Min Allgemein 296.3632 46.3651% AUT
94 Hoess, Heinrich 131 U S Min Senior 296.2275 46.3438%
95 Birner, Peter 42 PO Min Senior 296.0394 46.3144%
96 Felder, Sigrid 105 PCC Min Lady 292.4963 45.7601% AUT
97 Grüner, Guenter U S Min Senior 290.8652 45.5049%
98 Schedl, Thomas 12 P Min Senior 286.9920 44.8990% AUT
99 Soukup, Franz 74 C Min Allgemein 283.5452 44.3597%
100 Bichler, Norbert 97 PO Min Senior 283.1456 44.2972% AUT
101 Rud, Andreas S Min Allgemein 277.5010 43.4141%
102 Schleifer, Herbert 142 PCC Min Super Senior 274.1025 42.8825% AUT
103 Kamtner, Marina 32 S Min Lady 270.2782 42.2842%
104 Zwettler, Manuel 143 R Min Allgemein 270.0733 42.2521% AUT
105 Willhalm, Rudolf 15 O Maj Super Senior 269.5508 42.1704%
106 Staubmann, Reinhard 149 PCC Min Super Senior 268.6020 42.0219% GER
107 Stoeger, Margot 81 PO Min Lady 263.0606 41.1550% AUT



108 Birner, Hermann 40 PO Min Allgemein 262.3582 41.0451%
109 Muller, Alexander 132 P Min Senior 259.1128 40.5374% AUT
110 Uhlir, Stefan 110 PCC Min Super Senior 255.1538 39.9180% AUT
111 Pfluegl, Hannes 117 R Min Allgemein 238.6994 37.3438% AUT
112 Schmuck, Walter 90 PO Min Senior 237.4613 37.1501% AUT
113 Felsing, Clemens 141 P Min Allgemein 235.6044 36.8596% AUT
114 Veress, Peter 112 PO Min Allgemein 232.3909 36.3568% AUT
115 Ladisich, Sonja 23 PCC Min Lady 231.4288 36.2063% AUT
116 Arlt, Reinhard 53 R Maj Allgemein 217.1745 33.9763% AUT
117 Buchbauer, Bernhard 76 S Min Allgemein 214.0086 33.4810% AUT
118 Kotzor, Roman 75 S Min Allgemein 213.3616 33.3797% AUT
119 Entholzer, Susanne 5 S Min Lady 209.2421 32.7353%
120 Fastenabauer, Fabian P Min Allgemein 208.4602 32.6129%
121 Estermann, Sarah 10 S Min Lady 207.5042 32.4634%
122 Waismayer, Mario 130 S Min Allgemein 206.3222 32.2784%
123 Enzinger, Juergen 64 PCC Min Senior 201.7806 31.5679% AUT
124 Grossmann, Daniel 144 S Min Allgemein 198.2234 31.0114% AUT
125 Gross, Kurt 94 P Min Senior 193.2857 30.2389% AUT
126 Ladisich, Robert 20 C Min Senior 187.8880 29.3945% AUT
127 Hofer, Norbert 106 S Min Senior 180.9286 28.3057% AUT
128 Fenk, Peter 33 S Min Senior 180.5877 28.2524% AUT
129 Bachtroegl, Christian 100 P Min Allgemein 177.8042 27.8169% AUT
130 Eichenseder, Gerhard 95 U PO Min Senior 175.7433 27.4945% AUT
131 Wagner, Ulrike 103 PO Min Lady 170.4569 26.6674%
132 Katzenschlager, Markus P Min Allgemein 170.1913 26.6259%
133 Birner, Monika 39 PCC Min Lady 165.9065 25.9555%
134 Kreil, Herbert 147 PO Min Senior 157.3752 24.6208%
135 Estermann, Mario 4 S Min Allgemein 148.6346 23.2534% AUT
136 Aigner, Kurt 138 C Min Allgemein 148.0808 23.1668%
137 Kalcik, Anton 77 S Min Allgemein 138.2425 21.6276% AUT
138 Hoier, Markus 131 P Min Allgemein 134.5245 21.0459%
139 Privoznik, Manfred 17 S Maj Allgemein 131.7055 20.6049% AUT
140 Celofiga, Mario 61 S Min Allgemein 125.5574 19.6431% AUT
141 Wenzl, Franz 102 C Min Senior 98.4330 15.3995% AUT
142 Didi, Laiss 139 S Maj Lady 67.0488 10.4896%
143 (DQ) Entholzer, Susanne 8 PCC Min Lady
144 (DQ) Ladisich, Sonja 22 PO Min Lady AUT
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Wolf, 2024 

Match Results - Classic

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Lindenbauer, Michael 123 C Min Allgemein 614.6021 100.0000%
2 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 52 C Min Allgemein 596.5525 97.0632% AUT
3 Huber, Max 119 C Min Allgemein 593.8949 96.6308% AUT
4 Soukup, Franz 74 C Min Allgemein 437.0634 71.1132%
5 Ladisich, Robert 20 C Min Senior 287.9975 46.8592% AUT
6 Aigner, Kurt 138 C Min Allgemein 240.9042 39.1968%
7 Wenzl, Franz 102 C Min Senior 160.3833 26.0955% AUT

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Till, Raphael 13 O Maj Allgemein 617.9590 100.0000% AUT
2 Linauer, Michael 46 O Maj Allgemein 610.5246 98.7969% AUT
3 Maierhofer, Christian 16 O Maj Allgemein 604.4357 97.8116%
4 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 51 O Maj Allgemein 561.6907 90.8945% AUT
5 Dostal, Werner 18 O Maj Super Senior 528.7399 85.5623% AUT
6 Tuschl, Thomas 48 O Maj Senior 487.0833 78.8213% AUT
7 Krautstorfer, Michael 83 O Maj Senior 466.3906 75.4727%
8 Wagner, Harald 69 O Maj Senior 447.4842 72.4133%
9 Harrer, Bernhard 88 O Maj Allgemein 436.4414 70.6263%
10 Willhalm, Klaus 14 O Maj Super Senior 415.8288 67.2907% AUT
11 Dostal, Bettina 136 O Maj Super Senior 325.5908 52.6881% AUT
12 Willhalm, Rudolf 15 O Maj Super Senior 288.3599 46.6633%

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Karlin, Marcus 27 PCC Min Allgemein 644.9121 100.0000%
2 Pevek, Markus 26 PCC Min Allgemein 627.4281 97.2889%
3 Reiter, Gerald 30 PCC Min Senior 611.6271 94.8388% AUT
4 Roehrenbacher, Michael 109 PCC Min Allgemein 527.6204 81.8128% AUT
5 Resch, Martin 49 PCC Min Senior 520.3547 80.6861% AUT
6 Kastl, Christoph PCC Min Allgemein 514.0673 79.7112% AUT
7 Linauer, Michael 47 PCC Min Allgemein 509.1090 78.9424% AUT
8 Birner, Hermann 43 PCC Min Allgemein 508.7336 78.8842%
9 Handl, Reinhard 65 PCC Min Senior 498.9691 77.3701%
10 Erber, Manfred 107 PCC Min Senior 495.5028 76.8326%
11 Sturm, Juergen 59 PCC Min Allgemein 475.4431 73.7222% AUT
12 Bichler, Norbert 72 PCC Min Senior 472.4227 73.2538% AUT
13 Entholzer, Daniel 7 PCC Min Allgemein 469.4184 72.7880% AUT
14 Ladisich, Robert 21 PCC Min Senior 468.3166 72.6171% AUT
15 Hess, Lukas 127 PCC Min Allgemein 458.9683 71.1676% AUT
16 Brunner, Rene 85 PCC Min Allgemein 454.6842 70.5033% AUT
17 Trenner, Stefan 99 PCC Min Allgemein 444.0987 68.8619%
18 Maurer, Karl 9 PCC Min Allgemein 435.7664 67.5699% AUT
19 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 54 PCC Min Lady 432.9817 67.1381% AUT
20 Fuerst, Winfried 91 PCC Min Allgemein 412.9391 64.0303% AUT
21 Schmid, Johann 116 PCC Min Super Senior 412.8548 64.0172% AUT
22 Estermann, Mario 80 PCC Min Allgemein 389.9841 60.4709% AUT
23 Brtnik, Gerald 121 PCC Min Senior 365.3855 56.6566% AUT
24 Pfeiffer, Mario 3 U PCC Min Senior 348.6788 54.0661%



25 Schraufstaedter, Elias 120 PCC Min Allgemein 343.8982 53.3248%
26 Felsing, Clemens 140 PCC Min Allgemein 336.2991 52.1465% AUT
27 Dastych, Rudolf 145 PCC Min Senior 319.8332 49.5933% AUT
28 Birner, Peter 41 PCC Min Senior 317.9627 49.3033%
29 Estermann, Sarah PCC Min Lady 312.0679 48.3892%
30 Friedl, Markus 62 PCC Min Allgemein 310.3270 48.1193% AUT
31 Felder, Sigrid 105 PCC Min Lady 294.6695 45.6914% AUT
32 Schleifer, Herbert 142 PCC Min Super Senior 276.6191 42.8925% AUT
33 Staubmann, Reinhard 149 PCC Min Super Senior 270.9875 42.0193% GER
34 Uhlir, Stefan 110 PCC Min Super Senior 257.6491 39.9510% AUT
35 Ladisich, Sonja 23 PCC Min Lady 234.2388 36.3210% AUT
36 Enzinger, Juergen 64 PCC Min Senior 204.1691 31.6584% AUT
37 Birner, Monika 39 PCC Min Lady 167.3117 25.9433%
38 (DQ) Entholzer, Susanne 8 PCC Min Lady

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 125 P Min Allgemein 671.0975 100.0000%
2 Hummer, Martin 44 P Min Allgemein 542.5129 80.8397% AUT
3 Benesch, Thomas 78 P Min Senior 536.3016 79.9141%
4 Lindenbauer, Michael 124 P Min Allgemein 524.8672 78.2103%
5 Willhalm jun, Rudolf 68 P Min Allgemein 518.2423 77.2231%
6 Klaus, Thomas 56 P Min Senior 516.3471 76.9407% AUT
7 Reitter, Christoph 34 P Min Allgemein 496.5744 73.9944% AUT
8 Lengauer, Timo 89 P Min Allgemein 458.7538 68.3587% AUT
9 Fellner, Manfred 20 U P Min Senior 458.4912 68.3196%
10 Haeupl, Thomas 36 P Min Allgemein 455.5553 67.8821% AUT
11 Brodner, Christian 31 P Min Senior 448.9578 66.8990% AUT
12 Pawle, Christian 86 P Min Allgemein 418.0427 62.2924% AUT
13 Katadzic, Hrvoje 11 P Min Allgemein 401.7359 59.8625%
14 Cibulka, Sebastian 134 P Min Allgemein 371.1858 55.3103%
15 Arlt, Reinhard 129 P Min Senior 355.9894 53.0459% AUT
16 Pointner, Michael 98 P Min Allgemein 348.8412 51.9807%
17 Schedl, Thomas 12 P Min Senior 334.0166 49.7717% AUT
18 Muller, Alexander 132 P Min Senior 301.4424 44.9178% AUT
19 Felsing, Clemens 141 P Min Allgemein 274.6446 40.9247% AUT
20 Fastenabauer, Fabian P Min Allgemein 241.8294 36.0349%
21 Gross, Kurt 94 P Min Senior 227.1865 33.8530% AUT
22 Bachtroegl, Christian 100 P Min Allgemein 207.8692 30.9745% AUT
23 Katzenschlager, Markus P Min Allgemein 201.1925 29.9796%
24 Hoier, Markus 131 P Min Allgemein 158.4800 23.6150%

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Fellner, Manfred 20 U PO Min Senior 627.9882 100.0000%
2 Meissner, Martin 146 PO Min Allgemein 562.7209 89.6069% AUT
3 Linsberger, Richard 24 PO Min Allgemein 555.1080 88.3947%
4 Hummer, Martin 45 PO Min Allgemein 550.1169 87.5999% AUT
5 Dostal, Werner 19 PO Min Senior 525.2038 83.6327% AUT
6 Resch, Martin 50 PO Min Senior 473.1801 75.3486% AUT
7 Griessner, Wolfgang 114 PO Min Senior 464.3653 73.9449% AUT
8 Brugger, Stephan 115 PO Min Senior 461.4778 73.4851% AUT
9 Entholzer, Daniel 6 PO Min Allgemein 460.5712 73.3407% AUT
10 Klaus, Thomas 57 PO Min Senior 454.8144 72.4240% AUT
11 Piller, Wolfgang 101 PO Min Allgemein 439.6155 70.0038%



12 Boehm, Ronnie 108 PO Min Allgemein 438.3971 69.8098% AUT
13 Mader, Daniel 25 PO Min Allgemein 417.5159 66.4847%
14 Hampel, Christof 148 PO Min Allgemein 402.2119 64.0477%
15 Sturm, Juergen 58 PO Min Allgemein 395.6235 62.9986% AUT
16 Pfeiffer, Mario 3 U PO Min Senior 368.5467 58.6869%
17 Birner, Peter 42 PO Min Senior 359.8919 57.3087%
18 Bichler, Norbert 97 PO Min Senior 348.0387 55.4212% AUT
19 Stoeger, Margot 81 PO Min Lady 321.4923 51.1940% AUT
20 Birner, Hermann 40 PO Min Allgemein 317.8704 50.6173%
21 Schmuck, Walter 90 PO Min Senior 287.8352 45.8345% AUT
22 Veress, Peter 112 PO Min Allgemein 277.1014 44.1253% AUT
23 Eichenseder, Gerhard 95 U PO Min Senior 213.5016 33.9977% AUT
24 Wagner, Ulrike 103 PO Min Lady 205.7497 32.7633%
25 Kreil, Herbert 147 PO Min Senior 191.2842 30.4598%
26 (DQ) Ladisich, Sonja 22 PO Min Lady AUT

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Honeder, Martin 135 R Min Allgemein 670.8838 100.0000% AUT
2 Gruber, Andreas 118 R Min Allgemein 591.6952 88.1964% AUT
3 Zwettler, Manuel 143 R Min Allgemein 516.7256 77.0216% AUT
4 Pfluegl, Hannes 117 R Min Allgemein 443.6278 66.1259% AUT
5 Arlt, Reinhard 53 R Maj Allgemein 408.8404 60.9406% AUT

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Reiter, Gerald 29 S Min Senior 625.9049 100.0000% AUT
2 Benesch, Thomas 66 S Maj Senior 625.0633 99.8655% AUT
3 Reitter, Christoph 35 S Min Allgemein 545.9320 87.2228% AUT
4 Polt, Daniel 60 S Min Allgemein 536.2674 85.6787%
5 Haeupl, Thomas 37 S Min Allgemein 479.4465 76.6005% AUT
6 Pointner, Michael 95 S Min Allgemein 475.3247 75.9420%
7 Mühlhauser, Michael S Min Allgemein 465.5031 74.3728%
8 Leitner, Michael 71 S Min Allgemein 433.7286 69.2962%
9 Maurer, Karl 1 S Min Allgemein 428.4094 68.4464% AUT
10 Pomper, Markus 122 S Min Allgemein 392.5034 62.7098% AUT
11 Schiesswohl, Thomas 64 U S Min Allgemein 379.8788 60.6927%
12 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 113 S Min Senior 374.9118 59.8992% AUT
13 Reiter, Celine 87 S Min Lady 362.2312 57.8732%
14 Hauseder, Thomas 73 S Min Allgemein 361.6224 57.7759%
15 Hoess, Heinrich 131 U S Min Senior 360.6386 57.6188%
16 Buecking, Michael 84 S Min Allgemein 359.1860 57.3867% AUT
17 Grüner, Guenter U S Min Senior 352.9610 56.3921%
18 Rud, Andreas S Min Allgemein 332.3952 53.1063%
19 Kamtner, Marina 32 S Min Lady 328.2908 52.4506%
20 Buchbauer, Bernhard 76 S Min Allgemein 262.4897 41.9376% AUT
21 Kotzor, Roman 75 S Min Allgemein 260.1296 41.5606% AUT
22 Entholzer, Susanne 5 S Min Lady 252.4224 40.3292%
23 Estermann, Sarah 10 S Min Lady 252.0100 40.2633%
24 Waismayer, Mario 130 S Min Allgemein 246.1730 39.3307%
25 Grossmann, Daniel 144 S Min Allgemein 239.3899 38.2470% AUT
26 Fenk, Peter 33 S Min Senior 219.2139 35.0235% AUT
27 Hofer, Norbert 106 S Min Senior 215.0642 34.3605% AUT
28 Estermann, Mario 4 S Min Allgemein 185.7403 29.6755% AUT
29 Kalcik, Anton 77 S Min Allgemein 166.1313 26.5426% AUT



30 Privoznik, Manfred 17 S Maj Allgemein 159.7965 25.5305% AUT
31 Celofiga, Mario 61 S Min Allgemein 157.6303 25.1844% AUT
32 Didi, Laiss 139 S Maj Lady 85.1041 13.5970%
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Wolf, 2024 - Category Leaders - Classic

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Ladisich, Robert 20 C Min 287.9975 100.0000% AUT
2 Wenzl, Franz 102 C Min 160.3833 55.6891% AUT

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Lindenbauer, Michael 123 C Min 614.6021 100.0000%
2 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 52 C Min 596.5525 97.0632% AUT
3 Huber, Max 119 C Min 593.8949 96.6308% AUT
4 Soukup, Franz 74 C Min 437.0634 71.1132%
5 Aigner, Kurt 138 C Min 240.9042 39.1968%
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Wolf, 2024 - Category Leaders - Open

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Tuschl, Thomas 48 O Maj 487.0833 100.0000% AUT
2 Krautstorfer, Michael 83 O Maj 466.3906 95.7517%
3 Wagner, Harald 69 O Maj 447.4842 91.8702%

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Dostal, Werner 18 O Maj 528.7399 100.0000% AUT
2 Willhalm, Klaus 14 O Maj 415.8288 78.6452% AUT
3 Dostal, Bettina 136 O Maj 325.5908 61.5786% AUT
4 Willhalm, Rudolf 15 O Maj 288.3599 54.5372%

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Till, Raphael 13 O Maj 617.9590 100.0000% AUT
2 Linauer, Michael 46 O Maj 610.5246 98.7969% AUT
3 Maierhofer, Christian 16 O Maj 604.4357 97.8116%
4 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 51 O Maj 561.6907 90.8945% AUT
5 Harrer, Bernhard 88 O Maj 436.4414 70.6263%
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Wolf, 2024 - Category Leaders - PCC

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Reiter, Gerald 30 PCC Min 611.6271 100.0000% AUT
2 Resch, Martin 49 PCC Min 520.3547 85.0771% AUT
3 Handl, Reinhard 65 PCC Min 498.9691 81.5806%
4 Erber, Manfred 107 PCC Min 495.5028 81.0139%
5 Bichler, Norbert 72 PCC Min 472.4227 77.2403% AUT
6 Ladisich, Robert 21 PCC Min 468.3166 76.5690% AUT
7 Brtnik, Gerald 121 PCC Min 365.3855 59.7399% AUT
8 Pfeiffer, Mario 3 U PCC Min 348.6788 57.0084%
9 Dastych, Rudolf 145 PCC Min 319.8332 52.2922% AUT
10 Birner, Peter 41 PCC Min 317.9627 51.9864%
11 Enzinger, Juergen 64 PCC Min 204.1691 33.3813% AUT

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Schmid, Johann 116 PCC Min 412.8548 100.0000% AUT
2 Schleifer, Herbert 142 PCC Min 276.6191 67.0015% AUT
3 Staubmann, Reinhard 149 PCC Min 270.9875 65.6375% GER
4 Uhlir, Stefan 110 PCC Min 257.6491 62.4067% AUT

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Walter-Ketzer, Britta 54 PCC Min 432.9817 100.0000% AUT
2 Estermann, Sarah PCC Min 312.0679 72.0742%
3 Felder, Sigrid 105 PCC Min 294.6695 68.0559% AUT
4 Ladisich, Sonja 23 PCC Min 234.2388 54.0990% AUT
5 Birner, Monika 39 PCC Min 167.3117 38.6417%
6 (DQ) Entholzer, Susanne 8 PCC Min

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Karlin, Marcus 27 PCC Min 644.9121 100.0000%
2 Pevek, Markus 26 PCC Min 627.4281 97.2889%
3 Roehrenbacher, Michael 109 PCC Min 527.6204 81.8128% AUT
4 Kastl, Christoph PCC Min 514.0673 79.7112% AUT
5 Linauer, Michael 47 PCC Min 509.1090 78.9424% AUT
6 Birner, Hermann 43 PCC Min 508.7336 78.8842%
7 Sturm, Juergen 59 PCC Min 475.4431 73.7222% AUT
8 Entholzer, Daniel 7 PCC Min 469.4184 72.7880% AUT
9 Hess, Lukas 127 PCC Min 458.9683 71.1676% AUT
10 Brunner, Rene 85 PCC Min 454.6842 70.5033% AUT
11 Trenner, Stefan 99 PCC Min 444.0987 68.8619%
12 Maurer, Karl 9 PCC Min 435.7664 67.5699% AUT
13 Fuerst, Winfried 91 PCC Min 412.9391 64.0303% AUT
14 Estermann, Mario 80 PCC Min 389.9841 60.4709% AUT
15 Schraufstaedter, Elias 120 PCC Min 343.8982 53.3248%



16 Felsing, Clemens 140 PCC Min 336.2991 52.1465% AUT
17 Friedl, Markus 62 PCC Min 310.3270 48.1193% AUT
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Wolf, 2024 - Category Leaders - Production

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Benesch, Thomas 78 P Min 536.3016 100.0000%
2 Klaus, Thomas 56 P Min 516.3471 96.2792% AUT
3 Fellner, Manfred 20 U P Min 458.4912 85.4913%
4 Brodner, Christian 31 P Min 448.9578 83.7137% AUT
5 Arlt, Reinhard 129 P Min 355.9894 66.3786% AUT
6 Schedl, Thomas 12 P Min 334.0166 62.2815% AUT
7 Muller, Alexander 132 P Min 301.4424 56.2076% AUT
8 Gross, Kurt 94 P Min 227.1865 42.3617% AUT

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 125 P Min 671.0975 100.0000%
2 Hummer, Martin 44 P Min 542.5129 80.8397% AUT
3 Lindenbauer, Michael 124 P Min 524.8672 78.2103%
4 Willhalm jun, Rudolf 68 P Min 518.2423 77.2231%
5 Reitter, Christoph 34 P Min 496.5744 73.9944% AUT
6 Lengauer, Timo 89 P Min 458.7538 68.3587% AUT
7 Haeupl, Thomas 36 P Min 455.5553 67.8821% AUT
8 Pawle, Christian 86 P Min 418.0427 62.2924% AUT
9 Katadzic, Hrvoje 11 P Min 401.7359 59.8625%
10 Cibulka, Sebastian 134 P Min 371.1858 55.3103%
11 Pointner, Michael 98 P Min 348.8412 51.9807%
12 Felsing, Clemens 141 P Min 274.6446 40.9247% AUT
13 Fastenabauer, Fabian P Min 241.8294 36.0349%
14 Bachtroegl, Christian 100 P Min 207.8692 30.9745% AUT
15 Katzenschlager, Markus P Min 201.1925 29.9796%
16 Hoier, Markus 131 P Min 158.4800 23.6150%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 samsung) at 2024-03-03 10:47 +0100



Wolf, 2024 - Category Leaders - Production Optics

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Fellner, Manfred 20 U PO Min 627.9882 100.0000%
2 Dostal, Werner 19 PO Min 525.2038 83.6327% AUT
3 Resch, Martin 50 PO Min 473.1801 75.3486% AUT
4 Griessner, Wolfgang 114 PO Min 464.3653 73.9449% AUT
5 Brugger, Stephan 115 PO Min 461.4778 73.4851% AUT
6 Klaus, Thomas 57 PO Min 454.8144 72.4240% AUT
7 Pfeiffer, Mario 3 U PO Min 368.5467 58.6869%
8 Birner, Peter 42 PO Min 359.8919 57.3087%
9 Bichler, Norbert 97 PO Min 348.0387 55.4212% AUT
10 Schmuck, Walter 90 PO Min 287.8352 45.8345% AUT
11 Eichenseder, Gerhard 95 U PO Min 213.5016 33.9977% AUT
12 Kreil, Herbert 147 PO Min 191.2842 30.4598%

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Stoeger, Margot 81 PO Min 321.4923 100.0000% AUT
2 Wagner, Ulrike 103 PO Min 205.7497 63.9983%
3 (DQ) Ladisich, Sonja 22 PO Min AUT

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Meissner, Martin 146 PO Min 562.7209 100.0000% AUT
2 Linsberger, Richard 24 PO Min 555.1080 98.6471%
3 Hummer, Martin 45 PO Min 550.1169 97.7602% AUT
4 Entholzer, Daniel 6 PO Min 460.5712 81.8472% AUT
5 Piller, Wolfgang 101 PO Min 439.6155 78.1232%
6 Boehm, Ronnie 108 PO Min 438.3971 77.9067% AUT
7 Mader, Daniel 25 PO Min 417.5159 74.1959%
8 Hampel, Christof 148 PO Min 402.2119 71.4763%
9 Sturm, Juergen 58 PO Min 395.6235 70.3055% AUT
10 Birner, Hermann 40 PO Min 317.8704 56.4881%
11 Veress, Peter 112 PO Min 277.1014 49.2431% AUT
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Wolf, 2024 - Category Leaders - Revolver

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Honeder, Martin 135 R Min 670.8838 100.0000% AUT
2 Gruber, Andreas 118 R Min 591.6952 88.1964% AUT
3 Zwettler, Manuel 143 R Min 516.7256 77.0216% AUT
4 Pfluegl, Hannes 117 R Min 443.6278 66.1259% AUT
5 Arlt, Reinhard 53 R Maj 408.8404 60.9406% AUT
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Wolf, 2024 - Category Leaders - Standard

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Reiter, Gerald 29 S Min 625.9049 100.0000% AUT
2 Benesch, Thomas 66 S Maj 625.0633 99.8655% AUT
3 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 113 S Min 374.9118 59.8992% AUT
4 Hoess, Heinrich 131 U S Min 360.6386 57.6188%
5 Grüner, Guenter U S Min 352.9610 56.3921%
6 Fenk, Peter 33 S Min 219.2139 35.0235% AUT
7 Hofer, Norbert 106 S Min 215.0642 34.3605% AUT

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Reiter, Celine 87 S Min 362.2312 100.0000%
2 Kamtner, Marina 32 S Min 328.2908 90.6302%
3 Entholzer, Susanne 5 S Min 252.4224 69.6854%
4 Estermann, Sarah 10 S Min 252.0100 69.5716%
5 Didi, Laiss 139 S Maj 85.1041 23.4944%

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region

1 Reitter, Christoph 35 S Min 545.9320 100.0000% AUT
2 Polt, Daniel 60 S Min 536.2674 98.2297%
3 Haeupl, Thomas 37 S Min 479.4465 87.8217% AUT
4 Pointner, Michael 95 S Min 475.3247 87.0666%
5 Mühlhauser, Michael S Min 465.5031 85.2676%
6 Leitner, Michael 71 S Min 433.7286 79.4474%
7 Maurer, Karl 1 S Min 428.4094 78.4730% AUT
8 Pomper, Markus 122 S Min 392.5034 71.8960% AUT
9 Schiesswohl, Thomas 64 U S Min 379.8788 69.5835%
10 Hauseder, Thomas 73 S Min 361.6224 66.2395%
11 Buecking, Michael 84 S Min 359.1860 65.7932% AUT
12 Rud, Andreas S Min 332.3952 60.8858%
13 Buchbauer, Bernhard 76 S Min 262.4897 48.0810% AUT
14 Kotzor, Roman 75 S Min 260.1296 47.6487% AUT
15 Waismayer, Mario 130 S Min 246.1730 45.0922%
16 Grossmann, Daniel 144 S Min 239.3899 43.8498% AUT
17 Estermann, Mario 4 S Min 185.7403 34.0226% AUT
18 Kalcik, Anton 77 S Min 166.1313 30.4308% AUT
19 Privoznik, Manfred 17 S Maj 159.7965 29.2704% AUT
20 Celofiga, Mario 61 S Min 157.6303 28.8736% AUT
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